WASTEX DISSOLVED AIR
FLOTATION (DAF)
DISSOLVED
air flotation
Product Introduction
Dissolved Air Flotation system is a kind of commonly used solid-liquid separation
equipment in the sewage treatment industry, which can effecively remove the
suspended matter grease, nubber substances in the sewage, and is the main equipment

(KW)
Air Compressor
(KW)
Skimmer
(KW)
Mixer 1
(KW)
Mixer 2
(KW)
Mixer 3
(KW)
Total Power
(KW)
L W H
WT-DAF005 5 4360 1880 2630 3 8 3 0.55 0.1 0.55 0.55 0.55 5.3
WT-DAF010 10 4840 2060 2630 4 12 3 0.55 0.1 0.55 0.55 0.55 5.3
WT-DAF025 25 7480 2400 2940 5 21 3.7 0.75 0.1 0.55 0.55 0.55 6.2
WT-DAF050 50 9500 2890 3010 8 40 5.5 1.5 0.2 0.75 0.75 0.55 9.25
WT-DAF080 80 10540 3480 3610 10 60 7.5 1.5 0.2 1.1 0.75 0.75 12.15
WT-DAF100 100 11380 4170 3620 12 70 11 2.2 0.4 1.5 1.1 1.1 17.7
The above models are our standard configuration, more detailed issues please consult our sales engineers.
3
DISSOLVED AIR FLOTATION
ระบบแยกไขมนั นํ�ามนั และของแขง็แขวนลอย โดยใช ้